7/2/2018.

8/13/2018
7/20/2018
8/13/2018
9/5/2018

7/26/2018

8/10/2018 "

8/10/2018
9/1/2018
9/1/2018

7131/2018
7/26/2018.
9/6/2018

5/4/2018
8/23/2018:
8/14/2018

5/4/2018

8/14/2018

1712018
8/10/2018 -

5/31/2065

8/28/2018

8/16/2018

8/31/2018::

‘580565, 586521, 586519 -

AUGUST AFLAC

SEPTEMBER. ' AFLAC " _
Q-37308 >_._.._.m>_n_”_ﬁmo_.c._._02m
(68399 . T UALISON, KEVIN.
AUGUST . AT&T

46255 T i BARON, DOROTHY.

(. AUGUST - : WEQI_EE%Q__ .. TOWN HALL, MTC, FIRE HAL
- SEPTEMBER- . D BIACKHILLS ENERGY - o -0 1 i 1 T I TOWNHALL, MTC, FIRE HALL S
INV- Nwmm,w S BLUE wmo _Sm_u_b WY CRIMINAL m, ._.m>_”_"_n _.><<.,

AUGUST

201864
Se 00 T ipeoag

L 6209°% 9707,
8/14/2018

14513
ULy

oy
27622 -
. RO09083227:
. SEPTEMBER
T gsez1
T 2AST9533
/08,088

. SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER

mmv._.m_/\_wmx Nopm BILLLIST1

" T ADVANCE AUTO

T B U CROSS BEUESHIEED T INSURANCE.
SEPTEMBER BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD INSURANCE

6,177 e CANIPBELL COUNTY HEALTH: © T CPRTRAININGS
145052 CBH (FORMERLY FARMERS nooa 292 GALS FUEL _
17050812353, i | COFREE-CUP FUELSTOR. FUEL AR
467872 & 64622

00K COUNTY GROWTH &DEV .

50102018 & m.oﬁo:w; CROOK COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

5918580

MULTIPLE

AUGUST

4340862

1554 INNOVATIVE TECH

_Zﬂmxm‘ﬂb.ﬂm voémm.m<m._.m_,_._m

AUGUST RS

SEPTEMBER

T JAMIES TIRE SERVICE

872361  LFEASSIST

1.6641E+11

>CmCm._. .



8/30/2018 MULTIPLE PETTY CASH POSTAGE
8/26/2018 2513 - UPLATINUMDIESEL R
8/29/2018 AUGUST POWDER RIVER ENERGY nozu TOWN HALL, z:n FIRE HALL, SHOP
8/31/2018 . AUGUST - TN QUALITY HARDWARE. © .l . PARKSPD, LANDFILL, MTC, WATER; SEWER; FIF
9/4/2018 0000421-00 LAWN MOWER AND WEEDEATER REPAIRS.
9/1/2018 = [AUGUST-018151. CRTC o PHONES:
8/23/2018 46269 SAND CREEK TREE mesnmm TREE TRIMMING AND xmzosyr
S UTAUBUST T T T GINCLAIRAWER ©FUEL:POEICE: -
8/16/2018 AUGUST SERVALL RUGS- SHOP, MTC, TOWN I>_.rm _uo:nm
g/2372018 " - AUBUST- o ISIATTERY.ENTERPRISES :
8/31/2018 AUGUST SUNDANCE TIMES
8/8/2018 - G1eessz. T TEAMLAB.
8/8/2018 169333 TOP OFFICE mc%:mm
7/31/2018 - - . iAUG ‘ P AT :
8/27/2018 Nwém% mwwmp mmﬂm .. VISIONARY -
8/2/2018 1 JULY. 0Ty SN ealarooplE . COFES KEQ [AMB BILLING), FANS, DOT FEE
o/6/2018 AUGUST
B PN 6 S i
., AUGUST
SRR (VN A

AUGUST
7/2/2018 -~ . ;15943
8/27/2018
8/15/2018 - . -14581
8/15/2018 50538

L “AUGUST:. -+ REGUL
AUGUST . <oE_,:mmxm
JSEPTEMBER ..~ " WYOMING RETIREMENT . "+ = " REGUIAR
_ SEPTEMBER WYOMING mmjmmzmza

/1372018 L WYOMING WATER SOLUTIONS:

, 105,53 %
2 Hmp 322.44

Total.

Mayor:

Council::

Council:

Council:

Council:




09/05/18 ~ 269 . GLENNCONSTRUCTION FIRE BOX(FIR 0
09/05/18 GLENN CONSTRUCTION 0

Total
Mayor:

Council:

Council:.

Council;




